790      801, 802
ES 1632 004482000 16A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,17 12
ES 1643 004482001 16A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,18 12
ES 1653 004482002 16A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 0,20 12
ES 3232 004482003 32A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,24 10
ES 3243 004482004 32A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,29 9
ES 3253 004482005 32A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 0,31 9
EZ 1632 004482034 16A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,19 9

Technical data on page
Built-in sockets IP67
Type Code No. Description
Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[pcs]
Plugs IP67
Type Code No. Description
Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[pcs]
ET
IC
EE
795807, 808
EPH 1632 004482066 16A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,16 10
EPH 1643 004482067 16A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,198 10
EPH 1653 004482068 16A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 0,226 6
EPH 3232 004482069 32A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,28 12
EPH 3243 004482070 32A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,274 12
EPH 3253 004482071 32A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 0,307 3
EPH 6343 004482072 63A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,848 8
EPH 6353 004482073 63A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 1,016 4
EPH 12543 004482074 125A, 400V, 3P+PE 1,8 1
EPH 12553 004482075 125A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 1,84 1
EPH 1653
EPH 1632
EPH 6353
Industrial plug-in equipment
    Technical data on page
Wall plugs IP67
Type Code No. Description
Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[pcs]
ET
IC
EE
796   808, 809
EA-1653/43 004482116 5p/4p 0,284 9
EA-3253/43 004482117 5p/4p 0,457 6
EA-1653/43-O 004482118 0,284 9
EA-3253/43-O 004482119 0,47 6
EA 16-32/4 004482120 4p 0,343 8
EA 16-32/5 004482121 5p 0,386 8
EA 16-32/5-O 004482122 0,386 8
EE 16S 004482124 IP54 0,043 12
EEH 16S 004482126 250V/16A IP67 0,079 12
EEVG 16 004482127 IP67 0,12 14
EA 16-32/5
EEH 16S
EEVG 16
Industrial plug-in equipment
Technical data on page
Accessories
Adapters
Type Code No. Description
Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[pcs]
5p/4p, phase reverse
5p/4p, phase reverse
16A/32A 5p, phase reverse
Built-in sockets schuko
Type Code No. Description